
S.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

0 7, 0 3, 1 8 to 0 3. 0 8. 7 8 I Ind I ntern al Pr ep ar ati ons H olid aJ/ s

05.03.78 to 09.03.78 IInd Internal Theoryt Exams

12.03.18 to 76.03,78II nd Internal Practical Exams

757
17.03.18 Sat

L0-LLam Olfaction Dr.Vijetha

158 3-4pm Taste Dr.Kulkarni

159 19.03.18 Mon 9-l"0am Introduction to Endocrines & Mechanism of
Harmone actions

Dr.Dhanasree

160 21.03.18 Wed 10-11am Hypothalamuo Pituitory Axis, Anterior Pituitary
Hormones, Structures & Actions

Dr.Sumanth

L61
22.03.L8 Thus

9-10am Anterior Pituitory Harmones Prolactin & Actions
& Applied Aspects

Mrs.Asha

L62 2-3pm Growth Harmone - I Dr.Kusuma

L63 23.03.18 Fri 10-L1am Growth Harmone - II Dr.Kusuma

764
24.O3.1.8 Sat

1"0 - l-1am
Posterior Pituitory Harmones ADH & Oxytocin
Structures, Actions & Applied aspects

Dr.Vijetha

165 3-4pm Thyroid Harmones - I, Structure, Synthesis,
Transport

Dr.Manju

1,66 26.03.18 Mon 9-10am Thyroid Harmones - II, Functions, Regulation &
Applied aspects

Dr.Manju

1,67 28.03.18 Wed 10- LL am Parathyroid Gland PTH, VIT-D, Calcitonin - I Dr.Sumanth

t68
29.03.18 Thus

9-10am Calcium Homeostasis & Applied Aspects - II Dr.Sumanth

769 2-3pm Endocrine Pancreas - I Dr.Dhanasree

30.03.18 Fri GOOU FRTDAY H,p,LrpAY.

L70
31.03.18 Sat

10 - 1-1- am Endocrine Pancreas - II Dr.Dhanasree

L77 3-4pm Adrenal Cortex - I Dr.Kulkarni
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S.no Date Day Time Batch Topic Faculty

IRQM.MARCH 1ST IIn"d INTERNAL DTAMS {Sth to 9th March)

19

12,03.18 Mon 2 - 4pm C

IInd Internal Practical Exam [All
Hematology & Clinical upto Sensory

System)
All Staff13.03.18 Tue 2-4pm A

14,03.18 Wed 2-4pm B

20

19.03.18 Mon 2-4pm C

Motor System Examination Dr.Manju20.03.18 Tue 2-4pm A

21.03.18 Wed 2-4pm B

21,

26.03.78 Mon 2-4pm C

Reflexes Dr.Sumanth27.03.1.8 Tue 2- 4pm A

28.03,18 Wed 2-4pm B
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